
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020

C
O

2 
E

m
is

si
on

s 
[M

eg
at

on
ne

s/
ye

ar
]

Oil, Gas, Coal Transport Buildings Electricity Heavy Industry Agriculture Other

GHG emissions by sector, Ontario, 1990−2021
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